Schlumberger

Doweil

Client
Well

Formation
District
Country

Amoco Production Fesrms
Greenwood i - S
' /
Delaware =z
HOBBS, NM ‘

YF140D Refrac

| Job Execution Information ]
Stage | Stage | Cum | Stage | Cum | Stage | Cum [ Stage | Cum |
Name Fluid | Fluid | Slurry | Slurry | Prop | Prop | time | time
Vol Vol Vol Vol
gal gal bbli bbl Ibs Ibs min min
PRE-PAD | 1000 | 1000 | 23.8 23.8 0 0 1.59 | 1.59
PAD 7000 | 8000 167 190 0 0 11.1 | 12.7
2 PPA 500 8500 13 203 1000 | 1000 | 0.866 | 13.6
4 PPA 750 9250 | 21.1 225 3000 | 4000 | 1.41 15
6 PPA 750 | 10000 | 22.8 247 4500 | 8500 | 1.52 | 16.5
8 PPA 1000 | 11000 { 32.5 280 8000 | 16500 | 2.17 | 18.7
10 PPA 1500 | 12500 52 332 | 15000 | 31500 | 3.47 | 22.1
12 PPA 500 | 13000 | 18.4 350 6000 | 37500 | 1.23 | 23.4
FLUSH 1014 | 14010 | 24.2 375 0 37500 | 1.61 25




